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Term 6 Key Dates

Dear Parents/Carers,

Please find below the key dates you need to be aware of in Term 6.

Monday 5th June 2023 INSET Day - School closed to all children

Tuesday 6th June 2023 First Day of Term 6 - All children back in school

Thursday 8th June 2023 Year 1 Westonbirt Educational Visit

Thursday 8th June 2023 Year 4 Multiplication Check

Wednesday 14th June 2023 EYFS Sealife Centre Educational Visit

Tuesday 20th June 2023 EYFS and KS1 Sports Day - 13:30-15:00

Thursday 22nd June 2023 KS2 Sports Day - 13:30-15:00

Monday 26th - Friday 30th June 2023 Year 5 Swimming - Everyday PM

Wednesday 28th June 2023 Year 6 M-Shed Educational Visit

Tuesday 4th July 2023 Reception Stay and Play - 13:30-14:30

Wednesday 5th July 2023 Children’s University Graduation Ceremony

Thursday 6th July 2023 Reception Stay and Play - 10:00-11:00

Thursday 6th and Friday 7th July 2023 Year 6 Taster Days - Secondary Schools

Thursday 6th and Friday 7th July 2023 Moving Up (New Class Days)

Wednesday 12th - 14th July 2023 Year Five and Six Residential

Friday 14th July 2023 End of Year School Report

Tuesday 18th July 2023 Year 6 Production:
- Dress Rehearsal (School and Nursery Children): 10:00
- Performance (Parents/Carers/The Meadows): 14:00
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Wednesday 19th July 2023 End of Term Celebration Ceremony - 14:30-15:15

Wednesday 19th July 2023 Year Six Leavers’ Party - 16:15-17:45

Thursday 20th July 2023 End of Term Reward

Friday 21st July 2023 Last day of Term 6 - School Finishes at 13:15

We look forward to welcoming you into school on the above dates! If you have any questions about these
events or suggestions for future events, please do not hesitate to contact us.
Thank you so much for your support throughout Term 5 and I look forward to seeing you all return to school
on Tuesday 6th June 2023 to start Term 6.

Kind regards

Ms K Parkhouse
(Headteacher)
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